
 
 

Bataillon-Pokalschießen 2007                   20.10.2007 
 

Schießstand: SSV Bad Lippspringe 

 

Platz B-Schützen            Ergebnisse/Ringe/Auszeichnung 
 

  1   Martin Levermann               97| 46|   143  1.Pokalsieger 

  2   Josef Pöttner                  93| 48|   141  2.Pokalsieger 

  3   Meinolf Pöttner                92| 47|   139  3.Pokalsieger 

  4   Klaus Klüter                   91| 45|   136 

  5   Uwe Kilian                     88| 46|   134 

  6   Michael Pauly                  89| 45|   134 

  7   Wilhelm Willeke                84| 48|   132 

  8   Rene Wischer                   84| 48|   132 

  9   Christoph Mainka               86| 46|   132 

 10   Karsten Buchmann               92| 40|   132 

 11   Gerhard Schulz                 85| 46|   131 

 12   Frank Täubert                  86| 44|   130 

 13   Christian Böhner               91| 39|   130 

 14   Dieter Rasche                  84| 42|   126 

 15   Felix Kilian                   76| 47|   123 

 16   Patrick Müller                 82| 41|   123 

 17   Conrad Rudolphi                83| 40|   123 

 18   Jörg Kenning                   82| 40|   122 

 19   Robert Reilard                 79| 42|   121 

 20   Sebastian Tofall               81| 37|   118 

 21   Patrick Peters                 74| 42|   116 

 22   Jürgen Schlüter                75| 39|   114 

 23   Markus Willeke                 76| 36|   112 

 24   Lorenz Böhner                  75| 34|   109 

 25   Horst Lasser                   75| 33|   108 

 26   Rudolf Tofall                  76| 30|   106 

 27   Karl Düsing                    71| 34|   105 

                                                                    

                                                                     

Platz  Sportschützen         Ergebnisse/Ringe 
 

  1   Christian Kemper              97| 50|   147  1.Pokalsieger 

  2   Josef Büring                  95| 50|   145   2.Pokalsieger  

  3   Eckhard Knaub                 96| 49|   145  3.Pokalsieger 

  4   Michael Willeke               95| 47|   142 

  5   Lothar Böning                 96| 46|   142 

  6   Manfred Paust                 93| 47|   140 

  7   Klaus  Emmerich               95| 45|   140 

  8   Ulrich Zimmermann             85| 43|   128 

  9   Karl-Heinz Schlüter           81| 35|   116 

                                                                     



 

 

 

 

Bataillon-Pokalschießen 2007            20.10.2007 

  

Schießstand: SSV Bad Lippspringe 

 

Gesamtwertung aller Schützen 

 

Platz   Schütze                   Ringe Auszeichnung 

 

   1    Christian Kemper         147 Pokal / Urkunde 

   2    Josef Büring             145 Pokal / Urkunde 

   3    Eckhard Knaub              145 Pokal / Urkunde 

   4    Martin Levermann           143 Pokal / Urkunde 

   5    Michael Willeke            142 Pokal / Urkunde 

   6    Lothar Böning              142 Pokal / Urkunde 

   7    Josef Pöttner           141 Pokal / Urkunde 

   8    Manfred Paust             140 Urkunde 

   9    Klaus  Emmerich           140 Urkunde 

  10    Meinolf Pöttner          139 Urkunde 

  11    Klaus Klüter             136 

  12    Uwe Kilian             134 

  13    Michael Pauly          134 

  14    Wilhelm Willeke          132 

  15    Rene Wischer              132 

  16    Christoph Mainka          132 

  17    Karsten Buchmann         132 

  18    Gerhard Schulz           131 

  19    Frank Täubert            130 

  20    Christian Böhner          130 

  21    Ulrich Zimmermann       128 

  22    Dieter Rasche            126 

  23    Felix Kilian           123 

  24    Patrick Müller       123 

  25    Conrad Rudolphi      123 

  26    Jörg Kenning            122 

  27    Robert Reilard          121 

  28    Sebastian Tofall   118 

  29    Patrick Peters           116 

  30    Karl-Heinz Schlüter   116 

  31    Jürgen Schlüter        114 

  32    Markus Willeke          112 

  33    Lorenz Böhner         109 

  34    Horst Lasser          108 

  35    Rudolf Tofall        106 

  36    Karl Düsing         105 

 

 


